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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 01 October 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SKINNY WIT Last start winner GAR, 21/09/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 5P 5/4A. Woods 553227 1/0110

 2 ORSON ACE Last start winner GAR, 24/09/2022, R2, P 1P 3P 5P 5/4L. Atchison 542146 1/0100

 3 ORSON BLUEY Last start winner GOS, 10/06/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 7P 5/4L. Atchison 542147 1/096

 4 MARBEN VAL 2 Last start winner GAR, 21/09/2022, R1, P 1P 3P 7P 5/4R. Edwards 544728 1/084

 5 SALEM SWEETHEART Last start placegetter GAR, 24/09/2022, R12, P 3P 2P 1P 5/4A. Woods 553225 1/0142

 6 WINLOCK MOMENT Last start placegetter GAR, 24/09/2022, R6, P 2P 7Y 5Y 5/1L. Hutton 535617 4/399

 7 BAY BELLE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2022, R12, P 4P 1P 1P 5/1R. Jones 542305 4/3201

 8 APACHE TEEPEE Weighted points score GAR, 24/09/2022, R5, P 8P 2P 1P 5/2B. Yates 536405 3/2198

 9 SURFACE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/09/2022, R10, P 5P 3P 2P 5/3R. White 541983 2/1183

 10 MISS CHARLOTTE Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2022, R5, P 4P 3P 2P 5/4L. Atchison 542153 1/0175

 11 GIRL'S NIGHT 2 Weighted points score GOS, 13/09/2022, R5, P 7P 5P 2P 5/3N. Lyford 541392 2/1174

 12 READY TO RAID 1 Weighted points score GOS, 27/09/2022, R5, P 7P 3P 5P 5/3S. Eaton 551574 2/1168

 13 STRAWBERRY SHAKE Weighted points score GAR, 24/09/2022, R6, P 5P 1P 3P 5/2B. Smoothy 551579 3/2156

 14 WINLOCK TOO MUCH Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2022, R12, P 7P 2P 6P 5/3M. Johnson 551250 2/1147

 15 MISTER BROCKIE Weighted points score MAT, 12/09/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 7P 5/4G. Robertson 549742 1/0135

 16 FLYING TINY TIM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/09/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 2P 5/4S. Eaton 551807 1/0135

 17 RECALIBRATE Weighted points score DUB, 17/09/2022, R7, P 4P 4P 3P 5/4G. Kilpatrick 554859 1/0129

 18 EMMA PEARL Weighted points score GAR, 24/09/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 1P 5/2M. Edwards 547843 3/2129

 19 MRS. BEAR 1 Weighted points score GAR, 24/09/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 4P 5/1G. Dunphy 537900 4/3126

 20 OH SO ORSON 2 Weighted points score MAT, 26/09/2022, R7, P 5P 2P 5P 5/4B. Smoothy 543116 4/0123

 21 SNOOT Weighted points score MAT, 05/09/2022, R5, P 7P 4P 4P 5/1B. Sweetman 539838 5/4121

 22 RHYNO'S MATE Weighted points score GAR, 24/09/2022, R12, P 6P 6P 5Y 5/3T. Sainty 543280 2/1111

 23 MISS LEGGY Weighted points score MAT, 12/09/2022, R8, P 6P 8P 2P 5/4G. Kedwell 548492 1/0102

 24 STOLEN JADE Weighted points score BGC, 07/09/2022, R4, 2 4P 7C 6C 5/4N. Lyford 549705 1/096

 25 GOLDEN GOLD 1 Weighted points score RIC, 26/06/2022, R4, P 7P 8P 2P 5/4A. Foukkare 542177 1/093

 26 FLASHING FIRE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 7P 5/4J. Roche 535535 2/093

 27 SHE'S CLEAN 3 Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2022, R10, P 8P 5P 7P 5/4R. Jones 541663 1/090

 28 WINLOCK REWARDS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/09/2022, R10, P 7P 4P 1P 5/4L. Hutton 551255 1/089

 29 DOMINANT GEM Weighted points score GOS, 17/07/2022, R3, P 6P 5P 8P 5/4S. Atkins 548798 1/086
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 30 MINI PRIDE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/09/2022, R12, P 8P 4P 2Y 5/3K. Miller 528457 3/186

 31 GRACE LILLY Weighted points score GAR, 24/09/2022, R12, P 4P 7P 6P 5/3A. Yarnold 539098 2/184

 32 MINNESOTA ACE Weighted points score TAR, 03/08/2022, R12, P 8P 7P 5P 5/1B. Smoothy 537439 6/578

 33 TRIXIE BELLA Weighted points score GAR, 24/09/2022, R12, P 7P 5P 6P 5/4N. Woods 543181 1/078

 34 CHLOE EXOTIC 1 Weighted points score MAT, 26/09/2022, R7, P 7P 6P 6P 5/4J. Forbes 535022 5/075

 35 EL GRAND DEANO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 24/09/2022, R4, P 8P 4M 7P 5/1L. Hutton 495050 11/875

 36 BLACK MIKEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2022, R11, P 6P 6P 7P 5/1L. Hutton 496132 4/375

 37 MACI REID 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/09/2022, R4, P 5P 7P 7P 5/4D. Berwick 543960 1/072

 38 THANKS FOR THAT Weighted points score MAT, 26/09/2022, R9, P 5P 6P 8P 5/3B. Smoothy 527734 8/169

 39 DANGER BOY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2022, R6, P 7P 8P 5P 5/3L. Hutton 537720 2/169

 40 SECRET CHAMBER Weighted points score GOS, 27/09/2022, R11, P 8P 7P 4P 5/4S. Ramshaw 544412 1/066

 41 APRIL RAIN Weighted points score GAR, 24/09/2022, R6, P 4P 6P 8P 5/4R. Patterson 535842 1/063

 42 MAGIC RANGOON Weighted points score RIS, 17/09/2022, R8, Y 7Y 5P 8P 5/4M. Turner 546587 1/062

 43 OMAHRI ZEUS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/09/2022, R12, P 8P 8P 8P 5/4R. White 541470 1/048
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 1 WHAT A RUSH Last start placegetter GAR, 23/09/2022, R1, P 2P M/1S. Grey 552045 0/0134

 2 JUST FOXING Last start placegetter GAR, 24/09/2022, R2, P 3P M/1S. Grey 552044 0/0117

 3 ELUSIVE CATCH Last start placegetter GAR, 24/09/2022, R2, P 2P 7P 6P M/1N. Lyford 541391 0/074

 4 SPEEDY SUNNY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 09/09/2022, R2, P 8P 6P 3P M/1G. Robertson 550613 0/060

 5 TAKE MY BET First start M/1R. Vines Jnr 557742 0/00

 6 SPEEDY PEBBLES First start M/1J. Forbes 556010 0/00

 7 PINKY KNIGHT First start M/1S. Hill 559752 0/00

 8 ACT OF KINDNESS 2 Weighted points score MAT, 26/09/2022, R1, P 4P 7P 6P M/1B. Smoothy 551580 0/074

 9 LITTLE OLIVIA 3 Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2022, R2, P 6P 5P 4P M/1T. Robinson 551810 0/060

 10 WINLOCK APPLES Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2022, R1, P 5P 4P 7P M/1M. Johnson 551251 0/058

 11 OFF SET Weighted points score GAR, 24/09/2022, R2, P 5P 7P 8P M/1N. Lyford 541394 0/046

 12 JEN'S SAPPHIRE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 8P M/1K. Brennan 551320 0/040
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 1 TELFORD 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 24/09/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 1P 1/2K. Sanderson 547118 10/9408

 2 GIVE HIM TIME 2 Last start winner GAR, 24/09/2022, R11, P 1P 6P 1P 3/1/2A. Capper 551514 6/5243

 3 DAUNTLESS 2 Last start winner GAR, 24/09/2022, R9, P 1P 2P 1P 3/1/2D. Sanderson 547114 6/5203

 4 DEEDEE'S CHARM Last start placegetter GAR, 23/09/2022, R11, P 3P 3P 7P 3/1/2B. Sweetman 533052 9/8213

 5 NOAH'S ACE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2022, R11, P 4P 8P 4P 3/1/1K. Brennan 551321 6/5204

 6 PARTY DOLL Weighted points score GAR, 16/09/2022, R8, P 7P 7P 7P 3/1/1J. Forbes 532663 7/6111

 7 NATION'S ROCK Last start placegetter GAR, 24/09/2022, R11, P 3P 6P 3P 4/1/1N. Holloway 532755 8/7210

 8 HOWDY SLIM Dropping in grade GAR, 24/09/2022, R8, P 5P 3P 2P 4/1/2S. Atkins 535366 9/7267
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 1 BUNDY AND SOLAR Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 1P 5/4P. Lagogiane 553076 5/0282

 2 BREAKWALL Grade order Grade 5 6C 1P 1P 5/4P. Lagogiane 546426 4/0264

 3 BRANDY BROCKIE Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 5P 5/3M. Davidson 548374 7/1255

 4 BOWYANG RIP Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 1P 5/1C. Plant 553783 4/3248

 5 GIVE HIM TIME 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 1P 5/4A. Capper 551514 6/0243

 6 VOID Grade order Grade 5 6P 3M 3P 5/1M. Turner 522724 6/4241

 7 UNCLE PAT Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 2P 5/1T. Kunde 544592 5/3234

 8 LUCKY ACE Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 2P 5/2M. Edwards 528175 8/2228

 9 STRICTLY PALAVER Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 6P 5/2J. Mcfadyen 544863 6/2216

 10 FUNKY GIRL Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 3P 5/2J. Comito 535647 14/2216

 11 BAT MOBILE Grade order Grade 5 3M 3P 2P 5/1A. Woods 525196 9/7213

 12 FAR TOO FAR Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 5/4M. Davidson 551348 2/0211

 13 PRINCESS AUDREY Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 7C 5/2C. Eaton 543288 5/3190

 14 GOOD JOB BOB Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 2P 5/1B. Smoothy 528628 13/2186

 15 TARAWI SOPHIE Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 2P 5/4L. Atchison 538712 1/0177

 16 SPRINGVIEW ANGUS Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 1P 5/2J. Mcfadyen 548821 5/2177

 17 HELLO DREAM Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 3P 5/1T. Macdonald 498875 17/7176

 18 AMAZING MARILYN Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 3P 5/2C. Field 531441 4/2174

 19 ZAMBORA GRAFF Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 2P 5/1S. Davies 529335 4/3171

 20 RITZA MEL Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 4P 5/4M. Davidson 551369 1/0156

 21 SUGAR JACK 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 3P 5/4R. Browne 543976 1/0156

 22 PSYCHO SONIC Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 7P 5/1R. Shearer 526248 7/4156

 23 ZULU BOY Grade order Grade 5 3M 4P 6M 5/3P. Parrelli 499350 7/1152

 24 COUSIN VINNIE Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 1P 5/2A. Woods 543188 5/2147

 25 LEKTRA LAD Grade order Grade 5 2P 6C 6P 5/1M. Davidson 545992 10/4144

 26 BE BLESSED 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 3P 5/2N. Holloway 542711 4/2141

 27 KALANI ROSE Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 1P 5/1S. Kedwell 535658 6/4138

 28 STARLIGHT PLUTO Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 4P 5/1K. Marsh 540124 4/3138

 29 SARAH'S LAW Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 2P 5/4L. Gaffney 546593 1/0136

 30 BOBBY RISSOLE Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 3P 5/2P. Parrelli 538289 3/2130

 31 POCKET DYNAMITE Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 5Y 5/1A. Chiarelli 546464 5/3127
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 32 OH SO ORSON 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 5P 5/1B. Smoothy 543116 4/3123

 33 FUN DAY FRIDAY Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 5P 5/1B. Smoothy 528621 6/5123

 34 BLAZIN' SHIRL Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 3P 5/4J. Eaton 545939 1/0120

 35 AFFAIR BIT 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 7C 5/1G. Dunphy 529536 6/4117

 36 OVER THE EDGE 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 1P 5/4A. Mcgowan 547686 1/0115

 37 HARRISON HOUSE 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 6Y 5P 5/3T. Robinson 536825 5/1114

 38 LITTLE SOPHIA Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 4P 5/4C. Eaton 543284 4/0114

 39 ZAMBORA CHASE Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 3P 5/1S. Davies 529333 5/4111

 40 MELISSA'S IMAGE Grade order Grade 5 3P 8P 6P 5/2S. Davies 538840 3/2105

 41 MELISSA'S JOY 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 7P 5/4A. Yarnold 538842 1/099

 42 DOUGH TO GO Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 7P 5/1B. Howell 528858 5/493

 43 SHE'S CLEAN 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 5P 7P 5/4R. Jones 541663 1/090

 44 PURE DEVIL Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 5P 5/4R. Browne 536361 2/087

 45 ZIPPING LATTE Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 6P 5/3A. Yarnold 528604 5/181

 46 UNLAWFUL ACT 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 5P 5/4P. Blake 539695 2/081

 47 CHLOE EXOTIC 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 6P 5/1J. Forbes 535022 5/475
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 1 TELFORD 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 24/09/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 1P 1/2K. Sanderson 547118 10/9408
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 1 BLUE FIRE ICE Dropping in grade GAR, 21/09/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 1P 2/1/2J. Roche 528813 15/13246
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 1 DAUNTLESS 1 Last start winner GAR, 24/09/2022, R9, P 1P 2P 1P 3/1/2D. Sanderson 547114 6/5203

 2 NOAH'S ACE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2022, R11, P 4P 8P 4P 3/1/1K. Brennan 551321 6/5204
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 1 ESTHER'S ANGEL Weighted points score GAR, 24/09/2022, R8, P 7P 5P 5P 4/1/1N. Holloway 508557 21/17172
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 1 MARBEN VAL 1 Last start winner GAR, 21/09/2022, R1, P 1P 3P 7P 5/4R. Edwards 544728 1/084

 2 TYPHOON DOT Last start placegetter GAR, 21/09/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 2P 5/2K. Miller 550329 3/2264

 3 DISCARD ROAD Last start placegetter GAR, 10/09/2022, R3, P 3P 8P 8P 5/1N. Lyford 522366 5/4129

 4 FLASHING FIRE 1 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 28/09/2022, R5, P 6P 6P 7P 5/4J. Roche 535535 2/093

 5 KELLY'S OFFSIDER Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 28/09/2022, R4, P (FEL)P 4Y 8P 5/4R. Patterson 533018 1/091

 6 WINLOCK REWARDS 1 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 28/09/2022, R7, P 7P 4P 1P 5/4L. Hutton 551255 1/089

 7 KINGSBRAE FLOW Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 28/09/2022, R4, P 4P 7P 6P 5/4K. Miller 542892 2/084

 8 BAY BELLE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2022, R12, P 4P 1P 1P 5/1R. Jones 542305 4/3201

 9 SURFACE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 24/09/2022, R10, P 5P 3P 2P 5/3R. White 541983 2/1183

 10 GIRL'S NIGHT 1 Weighted points score GOS, 13/09/2022, R5, P 7P 5P 2P 5/3N. Lyford 541392 2/1174

 11 READY TO RAID 2 Weighted points score GOS, 27/09/2022, R5, P 7P 3P 5P 5/3S. Eaton 551574 2/1168

 12 HURRICANE JAMES Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2022, R6, P 5P 3P 2P 5/3K. Marsh 541403 2/1165

 13 ALFIE'S ANGEL Weighted points score GAR, 24/09/2022, R9, P 6P 6P 1P 5/1S. Atkins 547849 4/3159

 14 KEY BON Weighted points score GOS, 13/09/2022, R6, P 7P 1P 6P 5/3N. Lyford 541393 2/1155

 15 TALLEYRAND PARTY Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 3P 5/4G. Kedwell 545955 1/0143

 16 FLYING TINY TIM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/09/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 2P 5/4S. Eaton 551807 1/0135

 17 MRS. BEAR 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/09/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 4P 5/1G. Dunphy 537900 4/3126

 18 GOLDEN GOLD 2 Weighted points score RIC, 26/06/2022, R4, P 7P 8P 2P 5/4A. Foukkare 542177 1/093

 19 MINI PRIDE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 10/09/2022, R12, P 8P 4P 2Y 5/3K. Miller 528457 3/186

 20 BLACK MIKEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2022, R11, P 6P 6P 7P 5/1L. Hutton 496132 4/375

 21 EL GRAND DEANO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/09/2022, R4, P 8P 4M 7P 5/1L. Hutton 495050 11/875

 22 SHE'S INVICTIVE Weighted points score KEM, 30/07/2022, R2, Y 5Y 8P 6P 5/1J. Roche 487941 8/570

 23 DANGER BOY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2022, R6, P 7P 8P 5P 5/3L. Hutton 537720 2/169

 24 CALABRIA MIA Weighted points score GAR, 10/09/2022, R5, P 8P 8P 8P 5/4R. White 540604 1/057

 25 OMAHRI ZEUS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 24/09/2022, R12, P 8P 8P 8P 5/4R. White 541470 1/048
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 1 SHE PICKED ME Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 02/09/2022, R2, P 6P 5P 3P M/1R. Stewart 558434 0/075

 2 NOBU GIRL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 07/08/2022, R2, P (FEL)P 8P 3P M/1N. Lyford 550001 0/074

 3 PRINCESS BABY First start M/1J. Forbes 556008 0/00

 4 TINY POLO First start M/1G. Kedwell 555161 0/00

 5 CHICAGO DRIVE Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 19/08/2022, R2, P 7P M/1W. Attwill 545048 0/033

 6 ALCATRAZ FLASH Weighted points score TAR, 14/09/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 5P M/1R. Taffe 552221 0/062

 7 SIAKAM Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2022, R1, P 5P 4P 4P M/1L. Hutton 533644 0/058

 8 JEN'S SAPPHIRE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 8P M/1K. Brennan 551320 0/040

 9 RHYNO'S CHAMP Weighted points score GAR, 27/08/2022, R2, P 6P 8P 8P M/1L. Hutton 541664 0/036

 10 AMBITIOUS BLONDE Weighted points score MAT, 12/09/2022, R1, P 7P 8P M/1P. Akers 548494 0/030
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 1 FAT BOY'S LUCKY Last start placegetter GAR, 24/09/2022, R7, P 3P 2P 6P 4/1/1M. Davidson 548369 5/4219

 2 SUPREME SWORD Weighted points score DUB, 17/09/2022, R6, P 7P 1P 2P 4/1/2G. Kilpatrick 547783 5/4270
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 1 BE BLESSED 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/09/2022, R3, P 4P 6P 3P 5/2N. Holloway 542711 4/2141

 2 AFFAIR BIT 2 Weighted points score MAT, 26/09/2022, R7, P 4P 4P 7C 5/1G. Dunphy 529536 6/4117

 3 SHE'S CLEAN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2022, R10, P 8P 5P 7P 5/4R. Jones 541663 1/090
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 1 KHALEESI'S JEWEL Last start placegetter GOS, 27/09/2022, R1, P 2P 5P 6P M/1P. Mattress 549395 0/076

 2 ACT OF KINDNESS 1 Weighted points score MAT, 26/09/2022, R1, P 4P 7P 6P M/1B. Smoothy 551580 0/074
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 1 NICE EBBY Last start winner WPK, 21/09/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 2P 5/1A. Foley 542880 4/3270

 2 SUGAR JACK 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 27/09/2022, R3, P 2P 4P 3P 5/4R. Browne 543976 1/0156

 3 MELISSA'S JOY 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 24/09/2022, R1, P 3P 7P 7P 5/4A. Yarnold 538842 1/099

 4 OVER THE EDGE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2022, R2, P 5P 4P 1P 5/4A. Mcgowan 547686 1/0115

 5 UNLAWFUL ACT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2022, R10, P 6P 6P 5P 5/4P. Blake 539695 2/081
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